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Welcome to NCA All-Star Nationals! The top cheerleaders from across the country will converge on Dallas to
be crowned National Champions! This event gets better each year and features the best of the best.

2019 NCA All-Star Nationals in Dallas
We broke out any division that had 14 teams int0 two splits. If the division had 24 or 25 teams, that division
split 3 times. The split wasn't based on number of stunt groups possible, it was based on creating an A group
and a B group that are similar in size.
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Final Civilian Rankings for the Southern California GLOCKMeister Challenge XII held at the Raahauge's
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Final Civilian Rankings for the Southern California
NCA & NDA NORTH TEXAS CLASSIC RESULTS. Scores by Division Day 1 Day 2 Event Score % Perf
Score % Perf Event % Perf L2 Mini Cheer Athletics-Cubs 93.10 0.00 0.0093.10 0.0093.10 L2 Small Youth
Express Cheer-Extravagance 94.25 0.00 0.0094.25 0.0094.25 The Cheer Connection-TCC Burn 93.00 0.00
0.0093.00 0.0093.00
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